Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

StorageTemperatureRange  TSTG  –40 to +150  °C
ThermalResistance(TCASE=70°C,80WCW) RqJC  0.50  °C/W
Ordering Information
Type and Version Order Code Package Description Shipping
PTFB210801FAV1R0 PTFB210801FA-V1-R0 H-37265-2,earlessflange Tape&Reel,50pcs
PTFB210801FAV1R250 PTFB210801FA-V1-R250 H-37265-2,earlessflange Tape&Reel,250pcs
4600 Silicon Drive   |   Durham, NC 27703   |   www.wolfspeed.comRev. 02, 2018-06-27
3PTFB210801FA
Typical Performance (data taken in a production test fixture)
5